2.8

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

Rank

English Central Spring AYR05

1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211

1212
1213
1214
1215

1216
1217

1218
1219

Word

technique
tonight
apart

rain

cool
suggestion
defense
distance
north

lift
conflict
excellent
river
expert
favor

funny

eventually

football
heat

mistake

POS

noun
noun
adverb
noun
adject.
noun
noun
noun
noun
verb
noun
adject.
noun
noun
noun
adject.

adverb

noun
noun

noun

L2 Definition

a certain way of doing something
of the night that follows today
away from another or others

water drops that fall from clouds
very good or excellent

proposed or suggested plan or idea
things to protect us

the amount of space between two things

the direction that is to your left when you are facing the
rising sun

to move to a higher position

an argument or struggle between two or more parties
very good or having high quality

a large area of water that flows towards the sea
one with special knowledge or skill

a helpful act of kindness

causing or intended to cause laughter

in the end, or at last

a sport where teams put a ball in a goal
the energy that makes things hot

something that is wrong

Original Sentence

Word Family



