2.8	Rank	Word	X, ?, O	POS	L2 Definition	Original Sentence	Word Family
	English C	Central Spring AYR05					
1	1200	technique		noun	a certain way of doing something		
2	1201	tonight		noun	of the night that follows today		
3	1202	apart		adverb	away from another or others		
4	1203	rain		noun	water drops that fall from clouds		
5	1204	cool		adject.	very good or excellent		
6	1205	suggestion		noun	proposed or suggested plan or idea		
7	1206	defense		noun	things to protect us		
8	1207	distance		noun	the amount of space between two things		
9	1208	north		noun	the direction that is to your left when you are facing the rising sun		
10	1209	lift		verb	to move to a higher position		
11	1210	conflict		noun	an argument or struggle between two or more parties		
12	1211	excellent		adject.	very good or having high quality		
13	1212	river		noun	a large area of water that flows towards the sea		
14	1213	expert		noun	one with special knowledge or skill		
15	1214	favor		noun	a helpful act of kindness		
16	1215	funny		adject.	causing or intended to cause laughter		
17	1216	eventually		adverb	in the end, or at last		
18	1217	football		noun	a sport where teams put a ball in a goal		
19	1218	heat		noun	the energy that makes things hot		
20	1219	mistake		noun	something that is wrong		